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Small Business Reporting Calendar 

January 2012 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1 

 

New Year Day 

2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 

Martin Luther King Jr. 

Day 

17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31     

Underground Storage 

Tanks Training 

Baton Rouge 

1pm-5pm 

(225) 219-3796 

 

Underground Storage 

Tanks Training 

Shreveport 

8am-12pm 

(225) 219-3796 

 

Underground Storage 

Tanks Training 

West Monroe 

8am-12pm 

(225) 219-3796 
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February 2012 

Underground Storage 

Tanks Training 

West Monroe 

8am-12pm 

(225) 219-3805 

 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 

 

Mardi Gras 

22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29    

For sanitary treatment plants (STP), check weekly: 

(1) compressor, (2) chlorine in chlorinator & in contact 

with wastewater?, (3) foul odors from discharge, is dis-

charge cloudy? 
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March 2012 

Underground Storage 

Tanks Training 

Boutte 

1pm-5pm 

(225) 219-3805 

 

Daylight saving 

Time Begins 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

Toxic EI in ERIC; 

Criteria EI in 

ERIC Due 

Daylight saving 

Time Begins 

Underground Storage Tanks 

Training 

Jennings and Alexandria 

8am-12pm 

Boutte 1pm-5pm 

(225) 219-3796 
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Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 

 

17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30      

April 2012 

Federal Income Tax 

Due 
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Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 

 

16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 

 

Memorial Day 

29 30 31   

May 2012 

OZONE SEASON BEGINS (May through September) 

La. State Income 

Tax Due 
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Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

June 2012 
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July 2012 

Underground Storage 

Tanks Training 

Boutte 

1pm-5pm 

(225) 219-3805 

 

Form R or A (TRI); 

Minor Source Air 

Toxic Reports;  

PERC Form Due 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1 

Form R or A (TRI); 

Minor Source Air 

Toxic Reports;  

PERC Form Due 

Form Due 

2 3 4 

 

Independence Day 

5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31     

Underground Storage 

Tanks Training 

Shreveport 

8am-12pm 

(225) 219-3796 

 

Underground Storage 

Tanks Training 

Baton Rouge 

1pm-5pm 

(225) 219-3796 

 

Underground Storage 

Tanks Training 

West Monroe 

8am-12pm 

(225) 219-3796 
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Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30 31  

August 2012 
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September 2012 

Underground Storage 

Tanks Training 

West Monroe 

8am-12pm 

(225) 219-3805 

 

Ozone Season Ends 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

      1 

2 3 

 

Labor Day 

4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30       

Ozone Season 

Ends 

Underground Storage Tanks 

Training 

Crowley and Alexandria 

8am-12pm 

Boutte 1pm-5pm 

(225) 219-3796 
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October 2012 

Sanitary Wastewater 

Compliance Assis-
tance Training 

Baton Rouge 

8:30am-12:30pm 

(225) 219-3718 

 

Underground Storage 

Tanks Training 

Crowley 

8am-12pm 

(225) 219-3805 

 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31    
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Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 

 

Veterans Day 

13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 

 

Thanksgiving Day 

23 24 

 

 

25 26 27 28 29 30  

November 2012 

Daylight saving 

Time Ends 

Underground Storage 

Tanks Training 

Baton Rouge 

1pm-5pm 

(225) 219-3796 
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December 2012 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 

 

Christmas Day 

26 27 28 29 

30 31      
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Small Business/Small Community  

Assistance Program Contacts 

Engineer Manager     Regional Office     Phone No.       Fax No.           E-Mail 

Jonathan McFarland, P.E. Baton Rouge Headquarters 225-219-3956 225-219-3971  jonathan.mcfarland@la.gov 

Supervisor         

Scott Templet, P.E. Baton Rouge Headquarters 225-219-0879 225-219-3971  jennifer.pelloat@la.gov 

Jeff Jackson Acadiana Regional Office 337-262-5582 337-262-5593  jeff.jackson@la.gov 

DCL         

Yanfu Zhao, P.E.  Baton Rouge Headquarters 225-219-0860 225-219-3971  yanfu.zhao@la.gov 

Jason Dewitt Kisatchie/Northeast Regional Office 318-487-5528 318-487-5927  jason.dewitt@la.gov 

Engineers         

Mike Savoy Acadiana Regional Office 337-262-5591 337-262-5593 john.savoy@la.gov 

Kurt Wilson Southeast/Bayou Lafourche 504-736-7767 504-736-7702 kurt.wilson@la.gov 

Markle Farber Southwest Regional Office 337-491-2804 337-491-2682 markle.farber@la.gov 

My Trinh Southeast/Bayou Lafourche 504-736-7768 504-736-7702 my.trinyh@la.gov 

Scientists     

Marissa Jimenez Capital Regional Office 225-219-3963 225-325-8164  marissa.jimenez@la.gov 

Ella Barbe Southeast  Regional Office 504-736-7739 504-736-7702  ella.barbe@la.gov 

Ned Richard Southwest Regional Office 337-491-2719 337-491-2682  ned.richard@la.gov 

Faith Stephens, QEP Northeast Regional Office 318-362-5429 318-362-5448  faith.stephens@la.gov 

OSEC/BCOID Administrator        

Bijan Sharafkhani Baton Rouge Headquarters 225-219-3953 225-219-3971  bijan.sharafkhani@la.gov 

OSEC/Ombudsman       

Tomeka Prioleau Baton Rouge Headquarters 225-219-0877 225-219-3971  tomeka.prioleau@la.gov 
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